
Computer Science 
Spring 2024 
Office Hours 

 

Robert Ho 
Office: Pecan M-149 
Monday & Wednesday: 8:30am – 1:00pm 
Tuesday & Thursday 2:00pm – 3:00pm 
Phone: 956-872-2194 
Email: shusin2@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Nicholas Hinojosa 
Office: Pecan M-135 
Monday & Wednesday: 4:00pm – 5:00pm (Bldg. M-135) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 6:00pm – 7:30pm(Online via Discord) 
 
Tutoring Hours:  
Tuesday & Thursday: 7:30pm – 8:30pm(Online via Discord) 
 
ITSC 1012 – Basic Computing 
Tuesday & Thursday: 9:45am – 2:00pm 
Friday: 9:45am – 11:45am 
Phone: 956-872-3445 
Email: nhinojosa@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Samuel Reza 
Office: Pecan M-155 
Monday & Wednesday: 2:00pm – 3:30pm (Online via Microsoft Teams) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 11:30am – 12:30pm (In Office) 
Phone: 956-872-3409 
email: sreza@southtexascollege.edu 
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Saeed Molki 
Office: Pecan M-150 
Monday – Thursday: 6:00pm – 7:15pm (Online via Blackboard) 
Phone: 956-872-8326 
Email: smolki@southtexascollege.edu  

 

Joseph Perez 
Office: Mid-Valley G-151 
Monday & Wednesday: 3:30pm – 4:45pm (In Office) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 9:30am – 10:45am (In Office) 

Phone: 956-447-6649 
Email: josephp@southtexascollege.edu  

 

 

Rosalba De Zenea 
Office: Pecan M-137 
Tuesday & Thursday: 10:00am – 11:00am (In Office) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 2:00pm – 3:30pm (Online) 

Phone: 956-872-2508 
Email: rosie@southtexascollege.edu 
 

 

Yinping Nicole Jiao 
Office: Pecan M-142 
Monday & Wednesday: 4:30pm – 5:30pm (In Office) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 3:30pm – 5:00pm (via Blackboard or Teams) 

Phone: 956-872-2091 
Email: jyinping@southtxascollege.edu  
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Gabriel Viera 
Office: Pecan M-154 
Monday & Wednesday: 12:00pm – 1:30pm (online) 
Tuesday & Thursday: 1:00pm – 2:00pm (In office)  

Phone: 956-872-8356 
Email: gviera@southtexascollege.edu  

 

Meng-Hung Wu 
Office: Pecan M-148 
Monday & Tuesday: 3:00pm – 4:00pm (In Office) 
Wednesday & Thursday: 2:30pm – 4:00pm (Online via Blackboard Collaborate) 

Phone: 956-872-8364 
Email: mwu1@southtexascollege.edu  

 

Nicolas Gutierrez 
Office: Pecan M-140 
Monday & Tuesday: 4:25pm – 5:25pm (In office) 
Wednesday & Thursday: 3:30pm – 5:00pm (Online via Blackboard/Discord) 
Friday: 5:30 – 7:30pm (Discord) 

Phone: 956-872-3443 
Email: ngutierrez@southtexascollege.edu  
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